
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING CENTENNIAL CHARGERS RUSHING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

PASS RECEIVING CENTENNIAL CHARGERS PASS RECEIVING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

PASSING CENTENNIAL CHARGERS PASSING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

25 127 75 1Totals 12

# PASSER ATT

10 Slater, Ashton 1

15 Hawley, Andrew 11

1

112 75 1 24

2

YARDS LONG INT TD

7512750

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

100 31 1 01

COMP

15 15 0

Totals 30 13 173 31

0

0

085

11

3

9

80

30

2 0

Totals 8 13 8 0

0

0

7

28 1

YARDS

3

32

14

1

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

3

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

7 16WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

7:30 PMThursday, October 2, 2025

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

5 5 10

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

17

72 97 169

4 13

13

73

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

8 Harrison, Riley 1 4 4 0

#

1 Irwin, Hudson 4

CARRCARRIER

BALL

1 2

028 Oguocha, Chukwuechezonam 3 8 8

022Gignac Asselin, Grayson 10 64

84 Carter, Jeremiah 1 -3

0 0

-3 0

4

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

7 Hawley, Lucas 16

10 Slater, Ashton

042

6

162

15 Hawley, Andrew 4 -14

41

32 213 42Totals 0

0

0

085

84

31

TD

1

1

0

12

18

6

#

Gedir, Mateo

Mulder, Jonah

Carter, Jeremiah

TRGT

1

2

8 Harrison, Riley 13 6

0Irwin, Hudson 17 7

73 24 1 0

3 10

13

36

5

30

0 0 2 0

1 1 2

10 66

0 1 1

0

6 13

0

2 1

0 0 2 0

100 173

187

7 17

1

13

100 113 213

315

2 8 3

6 7

5

127

16 9 25

12

44 83

128

4

31.5 2 35.0

9 338 25 1 8

1

0

3

4 33.3

8:38 11:08 19:46 15:22 12:52 28:14

22

4 30 6

38.63 34.0 2 45.5 2

LONG

GAIN

75

2

29

0

6

0

YARDS

75

2

44

0

6

0

Totals 12

PASS

RECEIVER

Gignac Asselin, Grayson

Arab, Roham

PASS

REC

1

1

2

0

1

0

PASSLONG

GAIN

3

24

14

12

11

31

5

1

2

1

PASS

REC

1

2

1

5

1

3

1330Totals 173 31

RECEIVER

Irwin, Hudson

Ball, Alexander

Oguocha, Chukwuechezonam

Tay, Benjamin

Benoit, Thayne

Proctor, Jamie

11

60

53

3



VISITOR: HOME:

PUNTING CENTENNIAL CHARGERS PUNTING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

PUNT RETURNS CENTENNIAL CHARGERS PUNT RETURNS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

KICK OFF CENTENNIAL CHARGERS KICK OFF WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

KICK OFF RETURNS CENTENNIAL CHARGERS KICK OFF RETURNS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

FIELD GOALS CENTENNIAL CHARGERS FIELD GOALS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

MISSED FIELD GOALS CENTENNIAL CHARGERS MISSED FIELD GOALS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS CENTENNIAL CHARGERS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSWALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

GROSS

KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

4 Langford, Felix 5

#

53 1 84193 170

KICKER

5 170

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

21 21 0

28

53193

11

1

0

LONG TD

30 Tay, Benjamin 3

34 Ternowsky, Logan 1

Totals 0 0

Totals 4 49

4 Langford, Felix 1

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

21 0

3850

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

50 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

50

YARDS

47 McMullen, Lincoln 1

0

030 Tay, Benjamin 1 35

38

TD

5 5 0

50

NO

1

35

61 Orde, Morgan 1 20 20 0

Totals 3 60

Totals 2 0 0

4 Langford, Felix 1 38

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

38

# RETURNER NO YARDS

37 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

23 15 0

0 012 Arab, Roham 1

133 84

GROSS

Carter, Jeremiah 037

SLONG

4

4

84 Carter, Jeremiah 3

84Totals 133

0

0

3 90

LONGNO YDS

1

NO YARDS

15

30

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

38 0

Totals

3

16

Totals 4

12

3890

12

23

1 Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali

0

0

LONG TD

30

7 Hawley, Lucas

Totals

12 0Totals 1 12

4 Langford, Felix 2 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

16

35 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

35

KICKER

16 16

NO YDS

Totals 1 38 35 38

#

1

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

1

21 Yelle, Jaeger 1 3 3 0

00 0 Totals 1 3 3

2 2

Totals 0 0

Totals

2 2

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1 Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali



VISITOR:

SAFETIES

HOME:

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS

2 54 Langford, Felix 1

2TEAM SCORING 1

0 0 7TOTAL 1 0 1 2

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

1 Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali 2 2

#

66 Gignac Asselin, Grayson 1

612 Arab, Roham 1

VISITOR
70

0

7

1
7

0 2 0 16

2TEAM SCORING 1

TOTAL 1 2 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

9

7

6

4

16

7

0

0

0

2

2

2

2

16

0
16



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

 

 

12

1

TEAM

Scoring PlayTime #

Player

6

7:28

4:51

4:51

11:05

4

4

3

Scoring Play

CONCEDED 10 YDS

16 YD FG

38 YD PUNT

MISSED 40 YD FG

#

Player

TEAM

4

4

4

3

C1

TD

C1

TD

2

Points

 

2

 

6

1

 

6

Quarter

3

SY

4

Time

 

 

S

 

 

7:28 1 1

 

 

1

S

SY

FG

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, October 2, 2025

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS (7) WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS (16)

Points

2

 

3

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

 

2

3

8:45

10:42

3:51

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4

077

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONVERT

2 YD PASS

CONVERT

75 YD PASS

CONCEDED 2 YDS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score

 

1

1:24

 

16

1 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

7

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

2

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

0

2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 Unnecessary Roughness 15 WM
 

4 CENT S

 Unnecessary Roughness 15
4 WM O 15  Intentional Grounding 8
4 CENT D
4 CENT D  Offside 1
4 CENT S  Illegal Block DEC
3 CENT O 57  Illegal Procedure 5
3 CENT O  Holding DEC
2 WM O  Illegal Procedure DEC
2 CENT O 20  Objectionable Conduct  - Disqualification 10
2 WM O 15  Time Count 0
2 WM D  Offside 5
1 WM O 59  Illegal Procedure DEC
1 WM O 84  Offside 5 18

10CENT S
WM D

CENT O
 Illegal Procedure
 Illegal Procedure

10
5 7
5CENT O

 INFRACTION

5

1
1
1
1
1

1 WM DEC

WM O

55
7
40
56

 Offside
 Holding
 Objectionable Conduct
 Offside

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

TOTAL 3366

QTR TEAM FIRST DOWNGAIN FORFEITEDYARDAGE

0

3

18

1

2

7

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

PLAYERUNIT

0

Defense

Offense

Special Teams25

O

TOTAL

INFRACTIONS YARDAGE

0

2

5

3

10

0

2

7

0

0

16

25

84

9

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM PENALTIES

INFRACTIONS

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS PENALTIES WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS PENALTIES

Special Teams

UNIT

Bench

Defense

Thursday, October 2, 2025 Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK 7:30 PM

Offense

UNIT

Bench

YARDAGE

0

15

18



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

3 Twidale, Kenny DB 2 1 5 1 Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali DB 3 6

4 Langford, Felix REC 1 1 1 5 7 Hawley, Lucas RB 1 2

6 Bradley, Carson DB 1 1 12 Arab, Roham REC 1 2

7 Ball, Alexander Rec 1 2 16 Ham, TJ DB 1 2

9 Hein, Mclaren DB 4 1 9 17 Pratt, Julian DB 1 1 1 3 3 0 7

26 Clezy, Rylan REC 1 2 21 Yelle, Jaeger DB 1 2

35 Cochran, Ethan LB 1 1 3 24 Barrett, Andrew LB 1 1 1 4

36 Coakwell, Akira DB 5 1 12 27 Dissanayake, Dimal LB 2 1 1. 1 1 30 30 0 12

40 Dobson, Noah LB 3 4 1 1. 1 25 25 0 16 31 Mulder, Jonah WR 1 2

43 Wingert, Ford OL/LB 1 2 32 Martel, Theo DB 1 1

47 McMullen, Lincoln LB 3 1 1 2. 9 34 Panko, Damien DL 4 1 9

49 Rings, Jayden DL 2 1. 1. 7 44 Roe, Jake LB 2 4

59 Mikaele, Wriah DL 1 1 3 45 Kadri, Chris LB 3 1 7

68 Gallays, Adam DL 2 1 5 67 Birch, Nathan DL 1 1 1. 3

72 Mason, Caleb DL 3 2 1. 8 71 Perry, Kallum OL 1 1 3

85 Proctor, Jamie REC 1 1 4                   

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 30 14 6 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 25 0 93 TOTALS 18 6 6 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 30 0 66

Total Plays 67 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 55 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Jaime Lammerding

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

Thursday, October 2, 2025

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS


