GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

DATE: Thursday, October 2, 2025 TIME: 7:30 PM CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITOR: CENTENNIAL CHARGERS SCORE: 7 HOME: WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS SCORE: 16

ATTENDANCE:

	CENT	ENNIAL CHAF	RGERS	WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS				
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS		
FIRST DOWNS	5	5	10	6	7	13		
YARDS RUSHING	3	10	13	100	113	213		
YARDS PASSING	73	100	173	44	83	127		
TEAM LOSSES	4	13	17	16	9	25		
NET OFFENSE	72	97	169	128	187	315		
PASSES MADE/TRIED	6 / 13	7 / 17	13 / 30	2 / 8	3 / 4	5 / 12		
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	1	2	1	0	1		
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	2 / 0	2 / 0	0 / 0	2 / 0	2 / 0		
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	1	1	2	1	3		
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 34.0	2 / 45.5	5 / 38.6	2 / 31.5	2 / 35.0	4 / 33.3		
PENALTIES / YARDS	4 / 30	6 / 36	10 / 66	8 / 25	1 / 8	9 / 33		
TIME OF POSSESSION	8:38	11:08	19:46	15:22	12:52	28:14		

RUSHING CENTENNIAL CHARGERS RUS							RUSHING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS						
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG			
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD		
1	Irwin, Hudson	4	1	2	0	6	Gignac Asselin, Grayson	10	64	22	0		
8	Harrison, Riley	1	4	4	0	7	Hawley, Lucas	16	162	42	0		
28	Oguocha, Chukwuechezonam	3	8	8	0	10	Slater, Ashton	1	4	4	0		
						15	Hawley, Andrew	4	-14	0	0		
						84	Carter, Jeremiah	1	-3	-3	0		
	Totals	8	13	8	0		Totals	32	213	42	0		

PASS	RECEIVING	(CENTE	ENNIAL	CHAR	GERS	PAS	SS F	RECEIVING W	ALTE	R MUI	RRAY M	ARAU	DERS
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG				PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#		RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Irwin, Hudson	3	1	3	3	0	6	(Gignac Asselin, Grayson	1	1	75	75	1
7	Ball, Alexander	3	2	32	24	0	12	2 /	Arab, Roham	2	1	2	2	1
28	Oguocha, Chukwuechezonam	1	1	14	14	0	18	3 (Gedir, Mateo	5	2	44	29	0
30	Tay, Benjamin	11	5	53	12	0	31	. 1	Mulder, Jonah	1	0	0	0	0
80	Benoit, Thayne	3	1	11	11	0	84	. (Carter, Jeremiah	2	1	6	6	0
85	Proctor, Jamie	9	3	60	31	0	85	5		1	0	0	0	0
									·					
									·					
	Totals	30	13	173	31	0			Totals	12	5	127	75	2

PASSING CENTENNIAL CHARGERS					ERS	PASS	ING	WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS							
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
1	Irwin, Hudson	17	7	100	31	1	0	10	Slater, Ashton	1	1	15	15	0	0
8	Harrison, Riley	13	6	73	24	1	0	15	Hawley, Andrew	11	4	112	75	1	2
	Totals	30	13	173	31	2	0		Totals	12	5	127	75	1	2



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISIT	OD: C	ENTENNIAL CH	1 A D (GEDS	G	AM	E STA	ATIS		SUMMARY E: WALTER MURRAY MA	DAIIT	TEDS			
		ENTENNIAL CIT	MIX				CHAR	-							-
PUNT	ING		Т	CE.	NTEN GROSS		CHAR	GERS	PUNT	ING WA	LTER	GROSS		<u>IARAU</u>	DERS
#		KICKER		NO	YDS	NET YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
4	Langfo	ord, Felix		5	193	170		1	84	Carter, Jeremiah	4	133	84	37	0
		Tot	tals	5	193	170	53	1		Totals	4	133	84	37	0
PUNT	RETU	IRNS		CE	NTEN	NIAI	L CHAR	GERS	PUNT	RETURNS WA	LTER	MURF	RAYN	1ARAU	DERS
#		RETURNER		NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
30		enjamin		3	_	28	11	0	12	Arab, Roham	1	_	0	0	0
34	Ternov	vsky, Logan	-	1		21	21	0	84	Carter, Jeremiah	3	2	23	15	0
		Tot	tals	4	4	19	21	0		Totals	4	2	23	15	0
KICK	OFF			CE	NTEN	INIAI	L CHAR	GERS	KICK	OFF WA	LTER	MURF	RAYN	1ARAU	DER
,,		MICKER	Ţ	,	GROSS	1111				MONES		GROSS	11121		
4	Langfo	KICKER ord, Felix		NO 1	YDS 50	YDS 38	LONG 50	S 0	#	KICKER Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali	NO 3	YDS 90	YDS 30	LONG 38	S 0
	Langic	oru, renz		1	30	36	30	U	1	1 aktioub Soutcymane, An	3	90	30	36	0
		Tot	tals	1	50	38	50	0		Totals	3	90	30	38	0
	OFF I	RETURNS					L CHAR							1ARAU	_
#	T D	RETURNER		NO	_	_	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD
30 47		enjamin llen, Lincoln		1 1	_	35 5	35 5	0	7	Hawley, Lucas	1		.2	12	0
61		Morgan		1	_	20	20	0							
	ĺ	8													
		Tot	tals	3		50	35	0	-	Totals	1	1	2	12	0
			tais												
	D GOA	LS KICKER	Т	TRIEI			T YDS				LTER TRIE			IARAU	_
4	Langfo	ord, Felix	-	2) GC	1	16	LONG 16	#	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OD	T YDS	LONG
	Lungic	ru, r enz				1	10	10							
		Tot	tals	2		1	16	16		Totals	0		0	0	0
			tais									-			
MISS	ED FIE	LD GOALS	Т	CE		1	L CHAR	GERS	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS WA	LTER			1ARAU	DERS
#		KICKER		NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
4	Langfo	ord, Felix		1	38	35	38	1	- 11	RICKER	110	105	IDS	LONG	- 5
		T		1	20	25	20	1		70. 4 I	0	0	0	0	0
<u> </u>			tals	1	38	35	38	1		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
	ED FIE	LD GOAL RET	URN							ED FIELD GOAL RETWR					
#		RETURNER	-	NO	ΥA	KDS	LONG	TD	21	RETURNER Yelle, Jaeger	NO 1		RDS 3	LONG 3	TD 0
			_		+	-			<u> </u>	1 circ, Jacger	1	+	,	3	0
		Tot	tals	0		0	0	0		Totals	1		3	3	0
		ERTS (1 POINT		-		_	-			CONVERTS (1 POINT)					
	#	KICKE	R		TRIE	D G	OOD			# KICKER	4 11	TRIE	D G	OOD	
						_				1 Yakhoub Souleyman	e, Alı	2		2	

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITOR: CENTENNIAL CHARGERS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
4	Langford, Felix				1	2			5
		•							
		•							
		•							
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	1						2
TOTA	L		1	0	1	2	0	0	7

HOME: WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali					2		2
6	Gignac Asselin, Grayson		1					6
12	Arab, Roham		1					6
	I SCORING SAFETI	ES 1						2
TOTA	AL .	1	2	0	0	2	0	16

QUARTER SCORES

QUINTERBOOK						
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITOR	0 0	2 2	4 6	1 7	0 7	7
HOME	0 0	2 2	7 9	7 16	0 16	16





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, October 2, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: CENTENNIAL CHARGERS	HOME: WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

	(CENTEN	NIAL C	HARGERS (7)			WAL	TER MU	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#
SY	2	1:24	TEAM	CONCEDED 10 YDS	2				
						SY	2	11:05	TEAM
FG	3	3:51	4	16 YD FG	3				
						TD	3	4:51	6
						C1	3	4:51	1
S	3	8:45	4	38 YD PUNT	1				
						TD	4	7:28	12
						C1	4	7:28	1
S	4	10:42	4	MISSED 40 YD FG	1				
									<u> </u>

	WAL	TER MI	JRRAY I	MARAUDERS (16)	
Type of			Player	(10)	
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
				ž ,	
SY	2	11:05	TEAM	CONCEDED 2 YDS	2
TD	3	4:51	6	75 YD PASS	6
C1	3	4:51	1	CONVERT	1
TD	4	7:28	12	2 YD PASS	6
C1	4	7:28	1	CONVERT	1

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
CENTENNIAL CHARGERS	0	2	4	1	0	7
WALTER MURRAY MARA	0	2	7	7	0	16





18

PENALTY SUMMARY

DATE: Thursday, October 2, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: CENTENNIAL CHARGERS	HOME: WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 7:30 PM

TEAM PENALTIES

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS PENALTIES

UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE
01111	INFRACTIONS	TARDAGE
Bench	0	0
Defense	2	16
Offense	5	25
Special Teams	3	25
TOTAL	10	66
O Ei D.	·	1
Opponent First Do	1	
Penalties Declined	2	
Yardage Forfeited	by Penalty	7

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS PENALTIES

UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE
Bench	0	0
Defense	2	15
Offense	7	18
Special Teams	0	0
TOTAL	9	33
Opponent First D	0	
Penalties Decline	d by Opponent	3

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

OTR	TEAM	UNIT	PLAYER	INFRACTION	YARDAGE	GAIN FORFEITED	FIRST DOWN
1	WM	0	84	Offside	DEC		
1	CENT	S		Holding Objectionable Conduct	10		
1	WM	D	55	Objectionable Conduct	10		
1	CENT	0	7	Offside	5	7	
1	CENT	0	40	Illegal Procedure	5		
1	WM	0	56	Illegal Procedure	5		
1	WM	0	84	Offside	5	18	
1	WM	0	59	Illegal Procedure Offside	DEC		
2	WM	D		Offside	5		
2	WM	0	15	Time Count	0		
2	CENT	0	20	Objectionable Conduct - Disqualification	10		
2	WM	0		Illegal Procedure	DEC		
3	CENT	0		Holding	DEC		
3	CENT	0	57	Illegal Procedure	5		
4	CENT	S		Illegal Block	DEC		
4	CENT	D		Offside	11		
4	CENT	D		Unnecessary Roughness	15		
4	WM	0	15	Intentional Grounding	8		
4	CENT	S		Unnecessary Roughness	15		WM

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

	VISITOR CENTENNIAL CHARGERS																			
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
	Twidale, Kenny	DB	2	1																5
4	Langford, Felix	REC	1	1	1															5
6	Bradley, Carson	DB		1																1
7	Ball, Alexander	Rec	1																	2
9	Hein, Mclaren	DB	4	1																9
26	Clezy, Rylan	REC			1															2
35	Cochran, Ethan	LB	1	1																3
36	Coakwell, Akira	DB	5		1															12
40	Dobson, Noah	LB	3	4	1			1.								1	25	25	0	16
43	Wingert, Ford	OL/LB	1																	2
47	McMullen, Lincoln	LB	3	1	1			2.												9
49	Rings, Jayden	DL	2				1.	1.												7
59	Mikaele, Wriah	DL	1	1																3
68	Gallays, Adam	DL	2	1																5
72	Mason, Caleb	DL	3	2				1.												8
85	Proctor, Jamie	REC	1		1															4
																				\Box
																				\Box
																				\Box
																				\Box
	TOTALS		30	14	6	0	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	25	25	0	93
	Total Plays	67								Nu	II PI	lays	22		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	
	-																			

	HOME WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS																			
								AY N											_	
	NT VALUES		2	_1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2	ED	FR-	2	4	IN-	IN-	2 IN-	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	BK	KD	FF	FR		LG	TD	IN	YD	LG	TD	PTS
1	Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali	DB	3																	6
7	Hawley, Lucas	RB			1															2
	Arab, Roham	REC			1															2
	Ham, TJ	DB	1																	2
	Pratt, Julian	DB	1			1										1	3	3	0	7
	Yelle, Jaeger	DB			1															2
	Barrett, Andrew	LB	1	1		1														4
	Dissanayake, Dimal	LB	2		1			1.		1						1	30	30	0	12
31	Mulder, Jonah	WR	1																	2
32	Martel, Theo	DB		1																1
34	Panko, Damien	DL	4	1																9
44	Roe, Jake	LB			2															4
45	Kadri, Chris	LB	3	1																7
67	Birch, Nathan	DL	1	1				1.												3
71	Perry, Kallum	OL	1	1																3
	TOTALS		18	6	6	2	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	33	30	0	66
	Total Plays	55								Νι	ıll Pl	ays	24		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	

TA - Defensive Tackle

AS - Assisted Tackle

ST - Special Teams Tackle

SA - Special Teams Assist

GS - Quarterback Sack

FR-Tumble Yards

FR-TO - Fumble Return

FR-TO - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

Jaime Lammerding

CENTENNIAL CHARGERS

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

Thursday, October 2, 2025 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

